

## Safello Group AB has been approved for listing on Nasdaq First North Growth Market

Nasdaq Stockholm AB has today, May 6, 2021, approved Safello Group AB's ("Safello" or the "Company") application for admission to trading of the Company's shares on Nasdaq First North Growth Market ("Nasdaq First North").

Trading in Safello's shares will begin on Nasdaq First North on May 12, 2021, under the ticker symbol SFL. In connection with the application, Safello has prepared a supplementary document that has been approved by Nasdaq and is published on the Company's website.

## Advisors

Corpura Fondkommission AB is financial adviser and Certified Adviser to Safello. Advokatfirman Schjødt and KassaiLaw AB are legal advisors to Safello. Aqurat Fondkommission AB is the issuing agent.

## For more information, please contact:

Frank Schuil, CEO, Safello Group AB

Email: press@safello.com

## **Certified Adviser**

Corpura Fondkommission AB, info@corpura.se, +46 722 52 34 51

**Safello** is an award-winning cryptocurrency exchange. Safello offers a safe way to buy and sell cryptocurrency in seamless transactions and to a market leading speed. Safello has been regulated at the Swedish Financial Supervisory Authority since 2013.